

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CRAZY SHIRTS CELEBRATES 10TH ANNIVERSARY OF HAWAII FIVE-O SUNSET ON THE BEACH PREMIERE

HONOLULU (Sept. 11, 2019) – Crazy Shirts scores a 10 with the official *Hawaii Five-O* Sunset on the Beach premiere commemorative T-shirt! The 10th anniversary design is exclusively available at select Hawaii Crazy Shirts retail locations, CrazyShirts.com, and at the September 19 event on Queen's Beach. The latest design is an expansion of Crazy Shirts' officially licensed line, which launched in June 2018.

"The screening of the first episode of the new *Hawaii Five-O* season at Sunset on the Beach has become a tradition for fans, so it's extremely special for Crazy Shirts to celebrate the 10th anniversary with a commemorative design," said Scott Maroney, President of Crazy Shirts.

The back of the shirt features the *Hawaii Five-O* logo against a sunset-colored background with the iconic coconut trees of Queen's Beach. The front includes the official 10th Anniversary Sunset on the Beach logo in the left pocket area. The adult short-sleeve T-shirt in coconut specialty dye retails for \$35 and is now available at Crazy Shirts retail stores at Hilton Hawaiian Village, Waikiki Beach Walk, and the Hyatt Regency Waikiki Beach Resort & Spa and online at www.CrazyShirts.com. Fans will also be able to purchase the shirt at the Sunset on the Beach event on Thursday, September 19 starting at 1:00 p.m., along with the full *Hawaii 5-0* line.

EDITOR'S NOTE: Additional high-resolution images of the Hawaii Five-O commemorative design are available for <u>download</u>.

About Crazy Shirts

Founded in 1964, Crazy Shirts is among the first companies in Hawaii to design, manufacture and sell the "T-shirt" as we know it today. Housing the largest printing facility in Hawaii, on the Island of Oahu, and employing over 300 employees, the company operates retail stores on all major Hawaiian Islands, as well as stores in California, Colorado, Nevada, and Florida. For more information about Crazy Shirts, call 800-771-2720 or visit www.crazyshirts.com.

##

MEDIA CONTACT:
Jocelyn Collado
Becker Communications, Inc.
(808) 533-4165
jocelyn@beckercommunications.com